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In Dulce Trumpellato

arr. Melanie Thorne 2005

Trumpet 1 in Bb

Trumpet 2 in Bb

Trumpet 3 in Bb

6 Faster q = 120

12

18

© 2005 by Sempre Music: It is ILLEGAL to photocopy music

4
4

4
4

4
4

f

f

f

p f mp

p f
mp

p f mp

mf

mp mf

mp mf

mp mf


